
DIM 'A' 

(FT)

GATE ARM 

WEIGHT

TOTAL 

WEIGHT

12 878 4054

13 926 4102

14 954 4130

15 992 4168

16 1029 4205

ITEM REQ'D DESCRIPTION/MATERIAL WT EA TOT WT REF NO

1 1 RECEIVING BUTTRESS 1,201     1,201     13325

2 1 HINGE BUTTRESS 1,862     1,862     13318

3 1 GATE ARM ASSEMBLY -           SEE TABLE 13391

4 1 BUTTRESS COVER, ONE PAIR 62          62          13367

OPTIONAL 5 0 OR 1 B4030 FLASHING LIGHT KIT 2            2            13365

6 2 BEARING BLOCK 9            17          13363

7 2 SHAFT COLLAR, TWO PIECE 1            2            2465-198

OPTIONAL 8 0 TO 2 LIMIT SWITCH, 1            2            2465-29

OPTIONAL 9 0 TO 2 LIMIT SWITCH TAB -           -         13366

10 4 BOLT, 3/4"-16 X 5" LONG (GRADE 8) 1            3            HHC34165

11 8 FLAT WASHER, 3/4" SAE 0            0            WAS34SAE

12 4 SPLIT LOCKING WASHER, 3/4" 0            0            WAS34SL

13 4 NUT, 3/4"-16 0            0            NUT3416

14 1 HYDRAULIC CYLINDER, 3" DIA X 18" STROKE 15          15          8292-XXX

15 1 CLOSED LOCKING PIN 9            9            11373

16 1 OPEN LOCKING PIN 6.0         6.0         13727


